Installation and Operating Instructions
Instructions de service et de montage
Betriebs- und Montageanleitung
  Empty Polyester Enclosure / Boîtier vide en polyester / Leergehäuse Polyester
Type / Désignation du type/ Typbezeichnung  EXE*******
080.0000.750
Pentair Equipment Protection
2100 Hoffman Way
Minneapolis, MN 55303
© 2017 Pentair Equipment Protection PH 763 422 2211  •  hoffmanonline.com 89100759Rev. B P/N 89100759
Table 1
A (mm) B (mm) C (mm)
EXE807555 80 75 55
EXE807575 80 75 75
EXE1107555 110 75 55
EXE1107575 110 75 75
EXE1607555 160 75 55
EXE1607575 160 75 75
EXE1907555 190 75 55
EXE1907575 190 75 75
EXE12212090 122 120 90
EXE22012090 220 120 90
EXE16016090 160 160 91
EXE26016090 260 160 91
EXE36016090 360 160 91
EXE56016090 560 160 91
EXE255250120 255 240 120
EXE400250120 400 250 120
EXE400405120 400 405 120
© 2017 Pentair Equipment Protection PH 763 422 2211  •  hoffmanonline.com 89100759- 2 -
1. Safekeeping of these Operating Instructions
These operating instructions are an integral part of the overall operating instructions for the finished enclosure. Keep these operating
instructions in a safe place in the vicinity of the enclosure. Inform all persons who need to work on the enclosure where the operating